
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
n
it

ed
 S

ta
te

s 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
o
u
rt

 

N
o
rt

h
er

n
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

o
f 

C
al

if
o
rn

ia
 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

EUREKA DIVISION 

 

JOHN REICHLIN, 

Plaintiffs, 

v. 

 
DEL NORTE COUNTY DEPARTMENT 
OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES, et 
al., 

Defendants. 
 

Case No.  14-cv-05213-NJV   (NJV) 

 
 
ORDER CONTINUING  CASE 
MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE 

 

 

 

 The case management conference set for May 12, 2015, is HEREBY CONTINUED to 

June 23, 2015, at 1:00 p.m.  The parties may attend telephonically by calling 888-684-8852 and 

entering access code 1868782.   The case management statement shall be filed no later than June 

16, 2015.  

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

Dated:  May 8, 2015 

______________________________________ 

NANDOR J. VADAS 
United States Magistrate Judge 

 

  

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?282541


 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
n
it

ed
 S

ta
te

s 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
o
u
rt

 

N
o
rt

h
er

n
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

o
f 

C
al

if
o
rn

ia
 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 

JOHN REICHLIN, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

 
DEL NORTE COUNTY DEPARTMENT 
OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES, et 
al., 

Defendants. 
 

Case No.  14-cv-05213-NJV    

 
 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 

 

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk, U.S. 

District Court, Northern District of California. 

 

That on 5/8/2015, I SERVED a true and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing said 

copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addressed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositing 

said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placing said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptacle 

located in the Clerk's office. 
 
 
John  Reichlin 
2355 Morehead Rd. 
Crescent City, CA 95531  
 
 
Candace Cudworth   
P.O. Box 322  
Smith River, CA 95567 

Dated: 5/8/2015 

 

Richard W. Wieking 

Clerk, United States District Court 

 

By:______/s/__________________ 

Linn Van Meter, Law Clerk to the  

Honorable NANDOR J. VADAS 

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?282541

