## 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
FUREKA DIVISION

JOHN REICHLIN,

Plaintiffs,

v.

DEL NORTE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES, et al.,

Defendants.

Case No. 14-cv-05213-NJV (NJV)

ORDER CONTINUING CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE

The case management conference set for May 12, 2015, is HEREBY CONTINUED to June 23, 2015, at 1:00 p.m. The parties may attend telephonically by calling 888-684-8852 and entering access code 1868782. The case management statement shall be filed no later than June 16, 2015.

## IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated: May 8, 2015

NANDOR J. VADAS United States Magistrate Judge

1			
2			
3			
4	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
5	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
6	AOANA DEVOYA NA		
7	JOHN REICHLIN,  Plaintiff,	Case No. 14-cv-05213-NJV	
8	,		
9	V.	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	
10	DEL NORTE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES, et		
11	al.,		
12	Defendants.		
13	I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk, U.S. District Court, Northern District of California.  That on 5/8/2015, I SERVED a true and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing said copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addressed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositing said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placing said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptacle		
14			
15			
16			
17	located in the Clerk's office.		
18	John Reichlin		
19	2355 Morehead Rd. Crescent City, CA 95531		
20			
21	Candace Cudworth P.O. Box 322		
22	Smith River, CA 95567		
23	Dated: 5/8/2015		
24		Richard W. Wieking	
25		Clerk, United States District Court	
26		By:/s/	
27		Linn Van Meter, Law Clerk to the Honorable NANDOR J. VADAS	
28		HOHORAUE MAINDON J. VADAS	